Finelite, Inc.  •  30500 Whipple Road  •  Union City, CA 94587-1530  •  510 / 441-1100  •  Fax: 510 / 441-1510  •  www.finelite.com
High Performance Wall (HPW-LED)FINELITE
Date
Project
Type
Comments
SHIELDING:
HPW-LED is standard with a frosted lens for
glare-free lighting and a smooth distribution on
the vertical surface. All lenses are UV-stabilized
and impact resistant virgin acrylic.
ORDERING GUIDE
Sample Number: HPW-LED - 4’- FR - LED - 4000K - 277 - SC - C1
DESCRIPTION
HPW-LED is a high performance recessed asymmetric LED wall wash that delivers excellent
visual comfort and uniform vertical illumination for school and office applications.
©
 2012 FINELITE, INC. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.  Form
 CTK0072.02/12
Finelite Series HPW-LED
Length (2', 4', or 8')
Lens Optic (FR-Frosted)
Light Engine (LED)
LED Color Temperature (3500K, 4000K)
Driver (120, 277V)
Circuiting (SC-Single Circuit)
Mounting (C1-1" T-Bar, C2-9/16" T-Bar, C3-Screw Slot, DW-Drywall Kit)
100% SERVICEABLE FROM BELOW:
The light engine and driver can be easily
changed from below ceiling – and they are
simple to install.
HPW-LED
BUY AMERICAN ACT OF 2009 COMPLIANT
THERMAL MANAGEMENT:
Mid-powered LEDs allow heat to be fully dissipated
without the need for additional heat sinks.
HPR-LED Collection
2011 IES Progress
Report Selection
In
dustry Best
Warranty
HPR-LED
1100
Year
1100
Year
Finelite, Inc.  •  30500 Whipple Road  •  Union City, CA 94587-1530  •  510 / 441-1100  •  Fax: 510 / 441-1510  •  www.finelite.com
High Performance Wall (HPW-LED)FINELITE
SPECIFICATIONS
©
 2012 FINELITE, INC. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.  Form
 CTK0072.02/12
I C – RATED
CONSTRUCTION: Fixture assembly constructed using
die-formed, 20-gauge, cold-rolled steel housing and
ends. Lens and drivers are easily removable from below
ceiling without the need for tools. The ballast compart-
ment is also accessible from below ceiling by removing
the reflector cover. Seismic brackets are integrated into
the fixture assembly.
LUMINAIRE LENGTHS: Luminaires are available in 2’,
4’, and 8’ section lengths and can be joined together
with factory supplied plug together wiring harnesses.
REFLECTORS: Reflector is die-formed 25-gauge Alanod
8516GP semi-specular aluminum with 94% high
reflectance finish.
OPTICAL SYSTEM: Luminaires are standard with frost-
ed lenses. All lenses are UV-stabilized and impact
resistant virgin acrylic. Frosted lenses are 0.120” thick.
LIGHT ENGINE: HPW-1-LED (4000K) delivers 3087
lumens at 37.5W and HPW-1-LED (3500K) delivers
2807 lumens at 36.6W. Light engine is made up of high
performance mid-powered LEDs and is designed to
distribute heat properly to maximize the life of the LED.
LED color temperature: 3500K or 4000K. CRI: 84
(4000k), 84 (3500k), R9: 16 (4000k), 15 (3500k).
DRIVER: High performance LED driver. Driver is fully
accessible from below the ceiling. *120/277V. Power
Factor = 90.6% (4000K) 91.1% (3500K). Contact facto-